
Enrichment Activities 2024–2025
Event Date Place Time

Student Parliament
New Members Vote Monday 7th – Friday 11th October 2024 College Starter Groups Allweek

1st Student Survey Monday 25th –Friday 29th November 2024 College Starter Groups Allweek

Winter Fair Friday 13th December 2024 Sports Hall 10:30am – 11:45pm

World Book Day Thursday 6th March 2025 College Campus Sessions 9:00am – 3:30pm

Sports Day/Mindfulness Friday 4th July 2025 College Campus 9:30am – 3:30pm

Prom Friday 11th July 2025 College Campus 12:45pm – 3:00pm

Graduation Party Friday 18th July 2025 College Campus 12:45pm – 3:00pm

Henshaws All Stars Friday 15th May 2025 Dining Hall 12:45pm – 3:00pm

Halloween Party Thursday 24th October 2024 Dining Hall 2:15pm –3:30pm

2nd Student Survey Monday 9th – Friday 13th June 2025 College Starter Groups AllWeek
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